
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
214 
158 
148 
159 
147 
155 
103 
177 
131 

69 
133 
165 
129 
149 
138 

44 
77 

373 
36 
47 

169 
37 

132 
23 

151 
13 
78 

105 
334 
135 

29 
84 

197 
45 

199 
88 

622 
168 

40 
120 
329 
166 

89 

Name 
PULICANO' GIUSEPPE 
RICCI GABRIELE 
PURIN NICOLA 
LARI JACOPO 
SALVATI PAOLO 
LANDI GIONATA 
DENONI STEFANO 
FUMAGALLI CLAUDIO 
RADICCHI SAMUELE 
SIRCHIO MARCO 
CATTIVELLI MARCO 
ROMANO GIANNI 
VAUDANO MAURIZIO 
MARCHESE MARCO 
TEMPESTINI GIACHINI BRANDO 
COTTONE MARCO 
BRACCI ROBERTO 
SOLAROLI FABIO 
TRIPODI NINO 
CIAMPI FRANCESCO 
RICHELDI ROBERTO 
BENVENUTI LEONARDO 
FERRARI FILIPPO 
VIOLINI ANDREA 
LOBOSCO GABRIELE 
BINANTI PIETRO 
LUNARDELLI LUCA 
FERRARI ANDREA 
GIANNELLI VALERIO 
FRATTINI JEAN PAUL 
BALLARDINI EDOARDO 
MAINETTI FRANCESCO 
NARDINI ANDREA 
CIABILLI FILIPPO 
DAZZANI DANIELE 
STARNONI DANIELE 
CARINI MASSIMO 
ANFOSSI DAVIDE 
CAVAZZANA FRANCESCO 
MORICOLI FABRIZIO 
LORENZINI GIANMARCO 
VEZZANI ANDREA 
DIGILIO DANILO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:06.111 
2:06.114 
2:06.749 
2:06.985 
2:06.999 
2:07.359 
2:07.696 
2:07.706 
2:07.805 
2:07.883 
2:07.925 
2:07.929 
2:08.200 
2:08.204 
2:08.217 
2:08.240 
2:08.327 
2:08.355 
2:08.363 
2:08.368 
2:08.382 
2:08.521 
2:08.614 
2:08.776 
2:08.873 
2:09.020 
2:09.044 
2:09.065 
2:09.101 
2:09.118 
2:09.127 
2:09.212 
2:09.216 
2:09.259 
2:09.535 
2:09.637 
2:09.640 
2:09.710 
2:09.754 
2:09.800 
2:09.805 
2:10.054 
2:10.361 

In 
5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
4 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
7 
4 
2 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 

Diff 

0.003 
0.638 
0.874 
0.888 
1.248 
1.585 
1.595 
1.694 
1.772 
1.814 
1.818 
2.089 
2.093 
2.106 
2.129 
2.216 
2.244 
2.252 
2.257 
2.271 
2.410 
2.503 
2.665 
2.762 
2.909 
2.933 
2.954 
2.990 
3.007 
3.016 
3.101 
3.105 
3.148 
3.424 
3.526 
3.529 
3.599 
3.643 
3.689 
3.694 
3.943 
4.250 

Gap 

0.003 
0.635 
0.236 
0.014 
0.360 
0.337 
0.010 
0.099 
0.078 
0.042 
0.004 
0.271 
0.004 
0.013 
0.023 
0.087 
0.028 
0.008 
0.005 
0.014 
0.139 
0.093 
0.162 
0.097 
0.147 
0.024 
0.021 
0.036 
0.017 
0.009 
0.085 
0.004 
0.043 
0.276 
0.102 
0.003 
0.070 
0.044 
0.046 
0.005 
0.249 
0.307 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

No. 
272 
170 

25 
73 

211 
87 

333 
629 

Name 
BOGHI ANDREA 
SELLAN FABIO 
DEGIOVANNI IVAN 
VEZZARI MARCO 
ANSELMI ALESSANDRO 
RAGAZZINI SIMONE 
TUCCI FEDERICO 
MAZZONI MARCO 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:10.416 
2:10.566 
2:10.608 
2:10.930 
2:11.385 
2:11.759 
2:11.819 

In 
1 
4 
2 
3 
3 
5 
2 
0 

Diff 
4.305 
4.455 
4.497 
4.819 
5.274 
5.648 
5.708 

Gap 
0.055 
0.150 
0.042 
0.322 
0.455 
0.374 
0.060 
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